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1.1.2 Percentage of progra1nn1es where syllabus revision was carried out during the last five years 

Programme Programme name Name of the Department Year of If revision has been Year of revision Percentage of Syllabus co 

Code Introduction carried out in the added or replaced 
syllabus during last S 

years 
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USA BA Sanskrit Sahitya Sanskrit Sahitya 1993 Yes 2015 40 

LIVE BA Sanskrit Vedanta Sanskrit Vedanta 1993 Yes 2015 40 

LIVY BA Sanskrit Vyakarana Sanskrit Vyakarana 1993 Yes 2015 40 

UNY BA Sanskrit Nyaya Sanskrit Nyaya 1993 Yes 2015 40 

USG BA Sanskrit General Sanskrit General 2005 Yes 2015 40 

UMU BA Music Music 1995 Yes 2015 45 

UBH BA Bharalhanatyam Dance 1995 Yes 2015 45 .. · . . " ;,. �MIVE"<s,,.� 
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Programme Programme name Name of the Department Year of If revision has been Year of revision Percentage of Syllabus co 
Code Introduction carried out in the added or replaced 

syllabus during last 5 
years 

UMO BA Mohiniyattom Dance 1995 Yes 2015 40 

UFA Bachelor of Fine Arts Painting 1995 Yes 2016 35 

' ' 

PPE M.PEd Physical Education 2014 Yes 2016 20 

PSA MA Sanskrit Sahitya Sanskrit Sahitya 1993 Yes 2017 45 

PVE MA Sanskrit Vedanta Sanskrit Vedanta 1993 Yes 2017 45 

PVY MA Sanskrit Vyakarana Sanskrit Vyakarana 1993 Yes 2017 40 

PNY MA Sanskrit Nyaya Sanskrit Nyaya 1993 Yes 2017 45 

P5G MA Sanskrit General Sanskrit General 2005 Yes 2017 40 
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Programme Programme name Name of the Department Year of If revision has been Year of revision Percentage of Syllabus co 
Code Introduction carried out in the added or replaced 

syllabus during last 5 
years 

PCL MA Comparative literature&Linguistics Comparative literature 2006 Yes 2017 40 

PEN MA English language &literature English 1993 Yes 2017 45 

PML MA Malayalam Malayalam 1993 Yes 2017 45 

PHN MA Hindi Hindi 1994 Yes 2017 45 

PTH MA Theatre Theatre 1994 Yes 2017 35 

PMU MA Music Music 1995 Yes 2017 45 

PBH MA Bharathanatyam MA Mohiniyattom 1995 Yes 2017 45 

PMO MA Mohiniyattom Ma Bharathanatyam 1995 Yes . .2017-. • 35 
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Programme Programme name Name of the Department Year of If revision has been Year of revision Percentage of Syllabus co 
Code Introduction carried out in the added or replaced 

syllabus during last 5 
years 

PHS MA History History 1994 Yes 2017 40 

PPH 

PVD 

PSO 

PUR 

PAR 

PPS 

PGE 

MA Philosophy 

MA Vedic Studies 

MA Sociology 

MA Urdu 

MA Arabic 

Msc Psychology 

Msc Geography 

Philosophy 

Sanskrit Sahitya 

Sociology 

Urdu 

Arabic 

Psychology 

1998 

2003 

2012 

1995 

2005 

2005 

2012 

•, 

. ' . ' 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

2017 

40 

40 

35 

35 

30 

30 

30 



Programme Programme name Name of the Department Year of If revision has been Year of revision Percentage of Syllabus co 

Code Introduction carried out in the added or replaced 
syllabus during last 5 

years 
PSA MA Sanskrit Sahitya Sanskrit Sahitya 1993 Yes 2019 SS 

PVE MA Sanskrit Vedanta Sanskrit Vedanta 1993 Yes 2019 SS 

PVY MA Sanskrit Vyakarana Sanskrit Vyakarana 1993 Yes 2019 60 

PNY MA Sanskrit Nyaya Sanskrit Nyaya 1993 Yes 2019 SS 

P5G MA Sanskrit General Sanskrit General 2005 Yes 2019 55 

PCL MA Comparative Literature&Linguistics Comparative Literature 2006 Yes 2019 50 

PEN MA English language &Literature English 1993 Yes 2019 55 
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Programme Programme name Name of the Department Vear of If revision has been Vear of revision Percentage of Syllabus cc 
Code Introduction carried out in the added or replaced 

syllabus during last 5 
years 

PML MA Malayalam Malayalam 1993 Yes 2019 45 

PHN MA Hindi Hindi 1994 Yes 2019 so 
' 

PTH MA Theatre Theatre 1994 Yes 2019 55 

PMU MA Music Music 1995 Yes 2019 so 

PBH MA Bharathanatyam Dance 1995 Yes 2019 SS 

PMO MA Mohiniyattom Dance 1995 Yes 2019 so 

PHS MA History History 1994 Yes 2019 so 

PPH MA Philosophy Philosophy 1998 Yes 2019 55 
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Programme Programme name Name of the Department Year of If revision has been Year of revision Percentage of Syllabus content 
Code Introduction carried out in the added or replaced 

syllabus during last 5 
years 

PVO MA Vedic Studies Sanskrit Sahitya 2003 Yes 2019 SD 

PSO MA Sociology Sociology 2012 Yes 2019 50 . 
PUR MA Urdu Urdu 1995 Yes 2019 SD 

PAR MA Arabic Arabic 2005 Yes 2019 55 

PPS Msc Psychology Psychology 2005 Yes 2019 SS 

PGE Msc Geography Geography 2012 Yes 2019 60 

PFA MFA Painting 1995 Yes 2019 60 

PPE MPES Physical Education 2014 Yes 2019 40 - 
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Programme Programme name Name of the Department Year of If revision has been Year of revision Percentage of Syllabus content 
Code Introduction carried out in the added or replaced 

syllabus during last 5 
years 

PSW MSW Social Work 1995 Yes 2019 so 

USA BA Sanskrit Sahitya Sanskrit Sahitya 1993 Yes 2020 SS . 

UVE BA Sanskrit Vedanta Sanskrit Vedanta 1993 Yes 2020 so 

UVY BA Sanskrit Vyakarana Sanskrit Vyakarana 1993 Yes 2020 60 

UNY BA Sanskrit Nyaya Sanskrit Nyaya 1993 Yes 2020 SS 

USG BA Sanskrit General Sanskrit General 2005 Yes 2020 SS 

us, BA Sanskrit & Information Technology Sanskrit Sahitya 2016 Yes 2020 40 

UMU BA Music Music 1995 Yes 2020 40 
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Programme Programme name Name of the Department Year of If revision has been Year of revision Percentage of Syllabus content 

Code Introduction carried out in the added or replaced 
syllabus during last S 

years 

UBH BA Bharathanatyam Dance 1995 Yes 2020 45 

UMO 

UFA 

RAY 

RBH 

REN 

RGE 

RHN 

RH5 

BA Mohfniyattom 

Bachelor of Fine Arts 

PhD Ayurveda 

PhD Dance 

PhD English 

PhD Geography 

PhD Hindi 

PhD History 

Dance 

Painting 

Ayurveda 

Dance 

English 

Geography 

Hindi 

History 

1995 

1995 

2016 

2014 

1994 

1994 

1994 

1994 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

2020 

2020 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

50 

45 

50 

100 

40 

80 

30 

30 



Programme Programme name Name of the Department Year of If revision has been Year of revision Percentage of Syllabus content 
Code Introduction carried out in the added or replaced 

syllabus during last S 
years 

RML PhD Malayalam Malayalam 1994 Yes 2016 40 

' 

RMU 

RPS 

RSG 

RSA 

RYE 

RVO 

RSW 

RTL 

RUR 

PhD Music 

PhD Psychology 

PhD Sanskrit General 

PhD Sanskrit Sahitya 

PhD Sanskrit Vedanta 

PhD Vedic Studies 

PhD social Work 

PhD Translation Studies 

PhD Urdu 

Music 

Psychology 

Sanskrit General 

Sanskrit Sahitya 

Sanskrit Vedanta 

Vedic Studies 

social Work 

Translation Studies 

1994 

1994 

1994 

1994 

1994 

2014 

1994 

2014 

·1994 
' ' .. . ·' 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

2016 

so 

40 

30 

40 

40 

60 

so 

60 

40 
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Programme Programme name Name of the Department Year of If revision has been Year of revision Percentage of Syllabus content 
Code Introduction carried out in the added or replaced 

syllabus during last 5 
years 

RPH PhD Philosophy Philosophy 1994 Yes 2016 30 

RNY PhD Sanskrit Nyaya Sanskrit Nyaya 1994 Yes 2016 30 

' 
RSO PhD Sociology Sociology 1994 Yes 2016 40 

RVA PhD Vastuvidya Vastuvidya 1994 Yes 2016 40 

RVY PhD Sanskrit Vyakarana Sanskrit Vyakarana 1994 Yes 2016 40 

RTH PhD Theatre Theatre 2009 Yes 2016 60 

RCL PhD Comparative Literature Comparative Literature 2006 Yes 2016 40 

RPE PhD Physical Education Physical Education 2015 Yes 2016 60 

RPM PhD Manuscripto1ogy Manuscriptology 2006 Yes 2016 50 
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